
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
30.05.2015     in Quickborn DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.57.10

Unterhebelrepetierer 100m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 31.05.2015 18:51 Uhr Gesamt

1 OH 008334SpSch Oldenburg 833 Ringen

80 Westphal, Marcel 304
83 Weißflog, Thore 267
81 Hahn, Peter 262

2 HL 010377HubertusG Kücknitz 822 Ringen

123 Westphal, Berndt 282
124 Frähmcke, Lutz 281
122 Schwitzki, Martina 259

3 OD 012429SchV Sprenge I 754 Ringen

130 Kosbab, Thomas 287
128 Braunschweig, Heiko 242
129 Evers, Heiko 225

4 PI 013454SchV Quickborn 747 Ringen

185 Behnke, Bernd 281
175 Vogt, Uwe 252
174 Geercken, Jan 214

5 SE 009355SchGem Norderstedt  I 683 Ringen

105 Kobe, Andreas 229
106 Binek, Mike 228
107 Huke, Sören-Peer 226



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
30.05.2015     in Quickborn DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.57.10

Unterhebelrepetierer 100m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 31.05.2015 18:49 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 80 Westphal, Marcel OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg 75 72 77 80 304
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 0,0 0,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 58 362

2 130 Kosbab, Thomas OD 0... SchV Sprenge I 86 73 68 60 287
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 0,0 0,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 56 343

3 123 Westphal, Berndt HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 68 63 73 78 282
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 59 341

4 185 Behnke, Bernd PI 01... SchV Quickborn 54 64 80 83 281
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 0,0 0,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 0,0 51 332

5 124 Frähmcke, Lutz HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 68 69 77 67 281
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 50 331

6 83 Weißflog, Thore OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg 59 58 81 69 267

7 81 Hahn, Peter OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg 50 52 81 79 262

8 122 Schwitzki, Martina HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 61 63 56 79 259

9 175 Vogt, Uwe PI 01... SchV Quickborn 58 72 63 59 252
10 173 Patitz, Helga PI 01... SchV Quickborn-R. 48 47 78 74 247
11 128 Braunschweig, Heiko OD 0... SchV Sprenge I 58 49 69 66 242
12 105 Kobe, Andreas SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt  I 61 45 54 69 229
13 106 Binek, Mike SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt  I 65 59 49 55 228
14 107 Huke, Sören-Peer SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt  I 52 48 64 62 226
15 129 Evers, Heiko OD 0... SchV Sprenge I 44 47 63 71 225
16 120 Ott, Dirk HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 34 52 75 55 216
17 174 Geercken, Jan PI 01... SchV Quickborn 56 66 68 24 214
18 61 Nietzschellack, Sven NM 0... SchV Neumünster 40 16 43 56 155
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